Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Configuration
HV = Extended Voltage Range: 12/24/48 V DC, 24 V AC HH = Standard Voltage Range: 12/24 V DC
Order Code Product Code Description
942132001 SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999SY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX
942132016 SPIDER-SL-20-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX*
942132002 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999SY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX
942132017 SPIDER-SL-20-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX*
942132003 SPIDER-SL-40-05T1999999SY9HHHH 5 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942132004 SPIDER-SL-40-08T1999999SY9HHHH 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942132005 SPIDER-SL-20-01T1M29999SY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132006 SPIDER-SL-20-01T1S29999SY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132007 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132018 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC*
942132008 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST
942132019 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST*
942132009 SPIDER-SL-20-04T1S29999SY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132010 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1M29999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132011 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S29999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132012 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1M2M299SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942132013 SPIDER-SL-20-06T1S2S299SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942132014 SPIDER-SL-40-06T1O69999SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP slot
942132015 SPIDER-SL-40-06T1O6O699SY9HHHH 6 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 x FE/GE SFP slot
* = Extended temperature range
Common SPIDER III Standard and Premium Line Switch Configurations
Order Code Product Code Description
942141016 SPIDER-PL-20-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100Base-TX
942141017 SPIDER-PL-20-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX
942141019 SPIDER-PL-40-05T1999999TY9HHHH 5 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942141020 SPIDER-PL-40-08T1999999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T
942141022 SPIDER-PL-20-01T1M29999TY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141023 SPIDER-PL-20-01T1S29999TY9HHHH 1 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141024 SPIDER-PL-20-04T1M29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141025 SPIDER-PL-20-04T1M49999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-ST
942141026 SPIDER-PL-20-04T1S29999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141027 SPIDER-PL-20-06T1Z6Z6Z6TY9HHHH 6 x 10/100Base-TX, 3 x FE SFP slot
942141028 SPIDER-PL-20-08T1M29999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141029 SPIDER-PL-20-08T1S29999TY9HHHH 8 x 10/100Base-TX, 1 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141030 SPIDER-PL-20-07T1M2M299TY9HHHH 7 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, MM-SC
942141031 SPIDER-PL-20-07T1S2S299TY9HHHH 7 x 10/100Base-TX, 2 x 100Base-FX, SM-SC
942141033 SPIDER-PL-40-01T1O69999TY9HHHH 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP slot
942141034 SPIDER-PL-40-04T1O69999TY9HHHH 4 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 1 x FE/GE SFP slot
GLOBAL LOCATIONS
For more information, please visit us at:
©Copyright 2016, Belden Inc. SPIDER-III-STANDARD-AND-PREMIUM-LINE-SWITCHES_BR_INIT_HIR_0716_A_AG